

I want to join as a 2021 Community Steward!

name
Name to appear on donor listings
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone ()
Email (to receive newsletters)
Yes! Sign me up as a Community Steward of Uptown Butte
(Choose one)
I prefer to donate \$1,000 with the enclosed check (payable to Mainstreet Uptown Butte, P.O. Box 696, Butte, MT 5970)
I prefer to make a one-time \$1,000 donation on my VISA/Mastercard
I prefer to make a monthly or quarterly contribution on my VISA/Masterc
Monthly contribution amount: \$83.33 (12 monthly payments) \$250.00 (4 quarterly payments)
Starting on(date)
(date) Card number Expiration date
LADITATION VAIC
OVV. Olgilataic
Billing address if different from address above
If you prefer, you can also use PayPal to make payments by visiting our web www.mainstreetbutte.org.

Mainstreet Uptown Butte

deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

P.O. Box 696, Butte, MT 59703

Mainstreet Uptown Butte Inc. is a 501 (c) (3) not for profit corporation and as such your gift is tax-

406-565-2249